Secretariaten per vereniging District

Maastricht d.d. 20-10-2022

Het Wapen Van Berg (11252)
Biljartclub Keer (11253)

Krijt Op Tijd '50 (11254)
Concordia (11255)

De Klos Op (11266)

Biljartclub Eijsden (11267)

BC Vilt '68 (11275)

BC Vriendenkring/sjaan (11276)
Onder Ons '64 (11277)
Biljartclub De Keizer (11278)
Nazareth (11284)

Los Band (11291)

Heer Biljartclub (11330)
Biljartclub Amby (11870)
Klavertje Vier (12094)

BC Maarland (15490)
Biljartclub de Kokerel (15663)
Biljartclub Veerbenders (15814)

Biljartclub Café De Passerel (15905)

06-28926556

06-12466978
06-11142950
043-4094323
06-28843346
045-5442492
06-41483488
043-8518393
043-3639107
06-80122657
043-4084477
043-3617789
06-15018321
043-4551516
06-25036433
06-24594629
06-11242525
06-40759985

06-27867687

06-51014355

06-36493296

Schols
Spronck
Frijns
Limpens
Feijs
Wolfs
Schoenmaekers
Drobny
Keijdener
Nysten
Visser
Domburg
Blitz
Seyben
Bessems
Vermeiren
Lardenoye
Kanters

Signet
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